## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

District I , 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. France			505		l Conservation 20 South St. Santa Fe, Ni	Francis Dr.		Subm	it one co	opy to ap	AMENDED REPORT
	<u>I.</u>			RALL		AND AUTH	[0]			FRAN:	SPORT
Operator n Chevron U.S		Address						<sup>2</sup> OGRID Nu	mber	4323	
15 Smith Ro	ad							<sup>3</sup> Reason for		Code/ Eff	ective Date
Midland, TX		5 <b>D</b> oo	l Name			· · ·		New Well Co		on ool Code	
30 – 015-4			h; Bone S	pring		64010				•	
<sup>7</sup> Property C	Code	<sup>8</sup> Pro	perty Nar		Skeen 22 26 26 I	Fodorul Com		<del></del>	9 V	Vell Num	ber 007H
11. 10 Su	rface L	 ocation		2	okeen 22 20 20 1	ederai Com					00/H
Ul or lot no P		Township 26S	Range 26E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 402	North/South Li	ine	Feet from the	East/	West lin	e County Eddy
11 Bo		ole Locati	on	·							
UL or lot no. I	Section 15	Township 26S	Range 26E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2165	North/South li S	ne	Feet from the	East/ E	West lin	e County Eddy
12 Lse Code P		cing Method Code		l onnection ate	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Perr	nit Number	<sup>16</sup> C	C-129 Effective	Date	17 C	-129 Expiration Date
III. Oil a	and Gas	Transpor	rters								
18 Transpor					<sup>19</sup> Transpor and Ad						<sup>20</sup> O/G/W
OGKID					Knov						Oil
										¥4	
The state of the s	24V1.91			<u></u>	Rege	nev				7.5	Gas
200	<b>1</b>				Rege						oas Paratir News-Paratir
						NM OI	RTE	CONSERVA SIA DISTRICT	MOIT		
						•	JU	N <b>29</b> 2015			
						RECEIVED					
										<u> </u>	Action 1
IV. Well  21 Spud Da 2/12/15		etion Data <sup>22</sup> Ready 4/20/1	Date		<sup>23</sup> TD 15710	<sup>24</sup> PBTD 7512		<sup>25</sup> Perfora 9074-15			<sup>26</sup> DHC, MC
27 Ha	le Size		<sup>28</sup> Casing	g & Tubir	ng Size	<sup>29</sup> Deptl	h Se	et .		<sup>30</sup> Sa	cks Cement
	7.5			13 3/8		436					550
12	2.25			9 5/8		6978'				2970	
8	.75		<u></u>	5 1/2	15700'				1401		
V. Well											
<sup>31</sup> Date New 5/27/15	Oil	<sup>2</sup> Gas Delive 5/27/1	-		Test Date 6/1/15	<sup>34</sup> Test Ler 24 hrs		h 35 T	bg. Pres	ssure	<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure
<sup>37</sup> Choke Si 35/64	ze	<sup>38</sup> Oi 193	1	39	Water 4102	<sup>40</sup> Gas 513	3				<sup>41</sup> Test Method Flowing
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cert	ify that th	e rules of the	e Oil Cons	ervation I	Division have			OIL CONSER	VATIO	N DIVISI	ON
been complied complete to the					is true and			100	١	,	
Signature:	V. An	No	An	,	1	Approved by:		1/L/L	ide	1	
Printed name:	W X Le	rnjer		<b>&gt;</b>	17	Title:					
Britany Cortez Title:						\ \frac{1}{2}	77	Wif-	eu	105	
Regulatory Spe						Approxal Date:		6-30-	24		
E-mail Address	s:										
bcortez@chevr Date:			one:	<u> </u>		Pend subs	eqi ging	g BLM appro uently be rev	yais wi iewed	111	
6/2	27/15	[432	2-687-741:	)	L	and	sca	nned &	0		

Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

### **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Expires: July 31, 2010 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 5. Lease Serial No. SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NMNM113941 Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals. 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side. 1. Type of Well 8. Well Name and No. SKEEN 22 26 26 FED COM 7H ☑ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other 9. API Well No Name of Operator Contact: **BRITANY CORTEZ** CHEVRON U.S.A. INC. 30-015-42889 E-Mail; bcortez@chevron.com 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory 3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code) 15 SMITH ROAD Ph: 432-687-7415 WILDCAT: BONE SPRING MIDLAND, TX 79705 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, and State Sec 22 T26S R26E Mer NMP 402FSL 660FEL EDDY COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE.OF ACTION ☐ Acidize □ Deepen ☐ Production (Start/Resume) ☐ Water Shut-Off □ Notice of Intent ☐ Alter Casing ☐ Fracture Treat □ Reclamation ■ Well Integrity □ Casing Repair ☐ New Construction Other ☐ Recomplete Well Spud ☐ Final Abandonment Notice □ Change Plans □ Plug and Abandon ☐ Temporarily Abandon □ Convert to Injection ☐ Plug Back ■ Water Disposal 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) 2/12/15- Well Spud

FORM APPROVED

OMB NO. 1004-0135

14. I hereby certify		6683 verified by the BLM Well Information System N U.S.A. INC., sent to the Carlsbad	
Name (Printed/T	yped) BRITANY CORTEZ	Title REGULATORY SPECIALIST	·
Signature	(Electronic Submission)	Date 06/25/2015	
	THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE IN approvalence	9
_Approved By		Title Pending BENTY be re	_ute
certify that the applica	al, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does and holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the he applicant to conduct operations thereon.		<i>,</i>
Title 18 U.S.C. Section	on 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	me for any person knowingly and anake to any departm	ent or agency of the United

States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Form 3160-5 , (August 2007)

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

Do not use thi	NOTICES AND REPO is form for proposals to II. Use form 3160-3 (AP	drill or to re	-enter an			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruc	ctions on rev	erse side.			7. If Unit or CA/Ag	greement, Name and/or No.	_	
Type of Well	ner				No. 26 FED COM 7H	_			
2. Name of Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.	Contact: E-Mail: bcortez@c	BRITANY CO	ORTEZ			9. API Well No. 30-015-42889			
3a. Address 15 SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 79705	-	3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68		ea códe)		10. Field and Pool, WELCH; BON			
4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec., T</i> Sec 22 T26S R26E Mer NMP		i)				11. County or Paris			
12. CHECK APPE	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE	NATURI	E OF NO	OTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTH	ER DATA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TY	PE OF A	ACTION				
□ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	☐ Dee	pen		☐ Producti	on (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off		
Notice of Intent  Alter Casing			cture Treat		☐ Reclama		☐ Well Integrity		
Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Casing Repair ☐ Change Plans	_	v Constructi g and Abanc		☐ Recomp	lete arily Abandon			
T mai / toundonment (voice	Convert to Injection	☐ Plug	_		☐ Water D	•			
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the wor following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for f 2/13/15-2/14/15- Drilled 139'-4 2/14/15- Ran 13 3/8", 48lb, H-w/ 2% CACL 14.8 ppg tail, 1.3 w/ 500 psi over final circulating PSI @ 3 bpm 2/16/15- Test csg to 1200 psi 2/16-2/25/15- Drill. 456'-6986' 2/26/15- Ran 9 5/8", 43.5lb, H spacer, 1455 sx of 12.9 ppg le Bump plug @ 974 PSI, pressu 1135 sx 12.9 ppg lead, 65 sx Temp Log to 575' measured d	rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation repandonment Notices shall be fil final inspection.)  446' 40 STC surface csg set (as yield, 8.4 ppg fw mix, dg pressure. Final circulation of the filling	e the Bond No. of sults in a multipled only after all and a sultipled only after all and a sultiple and a sulti	n file with BI le completior requirements  v/ 20 bbl si bbls fw @ prior to bun  978'. Stage v displacer ie. Stage 2 ent, bump	pacer, 55 2 8.33 pp pping plu e 1:Cmt :: Cmt w/ pluq @1	Required subpletion in a ng reclamation  50 sx class g, bump p ug 216  w/ 20 bbls red dye.  720 bbl sp. 722 PSI, F	sequent reports shall lew interval, a Form 3 in have been completed as C lug	be filed within 30 days 160-4 shall be filed once	-	
	Electronic Submission #	306727 verifie RON U.S.A. IN	d by the BL C., sent to	M Well li the Carls	nformation sbad	System ,			
Name (Printed/Typed) BRITANY	CORTEZ		Title R	EGULA <sup>1</sup>	TORY SPE	ECIALIST		_	
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 06	6/25/201	5				
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERA	L OR ST	ATE O	FFICE US	SE JOS W			
Approved By  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conduct the second conduct of the	uitable title to those rights in the act operations thereon.  U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	e subject lease		gly and	ending Bl ubseque and scan	· -	or agency of the United	_	
								_	

#### Additional data for EC transaction #306727 that would not fit on the form

#### 32. Additional remarks, continued

3/1/15- Trip in hole to 6864' TOC. Test csg to 1500 PSI for 30 min. Good test.
3/2/15- Pump squeeze cmt @ 2bpm. 4 bbls mud, 5 bbls spacer, 30 bbls 14.8 ppg cement, 5 bbls spacer, 76 bbls mud, hold 600 PSI on backside. Sting into cmt retainer 49 bbls mud wait 5 mins, 2 bbls mud wait 30 mins, 1 bbl mud held pressure at 270 PSI. 2 bbls cmt left inside of shoe. Tag cmt retainer @ 6770', Tag cmt stringer @ 6971', drill to 6995'.
3/4/15- Perform Squeeze job- 10 bbls spacer, 19 bbls of 15.6 ppg cmt @ 4 bpm, displace w/ 113 bbls active mud, perform hesitation squeeze job, 1 bbl @ 0.3 bpm 355/304 wait 30 min, 1 bbl @ 0.3 bpm 930/775 wait 30 min
3/5/15- Hesitation squeeze job 1 bbl @ 0.3 bpm wait 30 mins, 1 bbl @ 0.3 bpm wait 30 mins, 0.7 bbls @ 0.3 bpm hold 1200 PSI for 1 hour, Release w/ 1215 PSI.
3/5/15-3/7/15- Drill 6702'-8690'
3/8/15- Ran quad combo log to 8690', pump 1st cmt plug from 8690-8190, test to 3000 psi, 20 bbl spacer, 276 sx of 17.5 ppg cmt
3/9/15- WOC. Tag cmt @ 8214', Pump 2nd cmt plug, test to 3000 PSI, 20 bbl spacer, 295 sx 17.5 ppg cmt
3/10/15- 3/27/15- Drill 7512'-15710'
3/29/15- Ran 5 1/2" 17 lb, CDC production csg set @ 15700'
4/1/15- Cmt w/ 10 bbl spacer, 20 bbl tuned spacer, 300 sx 11.3 lb lead; 996 sx 12.5 lb lead 2, 105 sx 15 lb tail, 365 bbls fw displacement, bump plug w/ 500 PSI over @ 1554 PSI. Final pump rate 4 bpm @ 1056 PSI.
4/2/15- Released rig @ 03:30 hrs

Form 3160-5 . (August 2007)

# **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-0135
Expires: July 31, 2010

SUNDRY Do not use thi abandoned we	.	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instructio	ns on reverse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Agree	ement, Name and/or No.
Type of Well	ner			8. Well Name and No. SKEEN 22 26 26	FED COM 7H
Name of Operator     CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.	Contact: BR E-Mail: bcortez@chev	ITANY CORTEZ ron.com		9. API Well No. 30-015-42889	
3a. Address 15 SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 79705		o. Phone No. (include area coc h: 432-687-7415	de)	10. Field and Pool, or WELCH; BONE	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Parish,	and State
Sec 22 T26S R26E Mer NMP	402FSL 660FEL			EDDY COUNTY	′, NM
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	NDICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REF	PORT, OR OTHER	R DATA .
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		. ТҮРЕ (	OF ACTION		
□ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	□ Deepen	☐ Production	n (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
_	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fracture Treat	☐ Reclamati	on	☐ Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	☐ New Construction	☐ Recomple		Other Production Start-up
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection	<ul><li>☐ Plug and Abandon</li><li>☐ Plug Back</li></ul>	☐ Temporar ☐ Water Dis	•	r roduction Start-up
testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for f 4/10/15- MIRU 4/14/15-Perf Stage 1- 15448-4/16/15- Frac stage 1- Clean 14954-15164, Frac stage 2- C 14886-14676, Frac Stage 3- C 14606-14396, Frac Stage 4- C 14324-14114, Frac stage 5, C 14046-13836	inal inspection.) 15236 Volume- 214,059 gal,Total Pi Ilean volume- 214,059 gal, T Clean Volume- 222,757 gal, T Clean Volume- 222,484 Gal,	rop- 281,254 lbs. Perf St otal Prop- 271,224, Perf otal Prop- 268,292 lbs, I Total Prop- 295,637, Per	age 2- Stage 3- Perf Stage 4- f Stage 5-	NM OIL CO	INSERVATION A DISTRICT
4/17/15- Frac Stage 6- Clean 13764-13554, Frac Stage 7- 0 13484-13274, Frac Stage 8- 0	Clean Volume- 221,663 gal, 1 Clean Volume- 234,009 gal, 1	「otal Prop- 273,592 lbs, f 「otal Prop- 304,204 lbs, f	Perf Stage 8- Perf Stage 9-	JUN .	<b>2 9</b> 2015
13204-12994, Frac stage 9- C	lean Volume- 223,677 gal, T	otal Prop- 275,520 lbs, F	Perf Stage 10-	REC	EIVED
14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #306	942 verified by the BLM W I U.S.A. INC., sent to the 0	/ell Information S Carlsbad	System	
Name (Printed/Typed) BRITANY	CORTEZ	Title REGU	JLATORY SPEC	CIALIST	
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)	Date 06/25/			
	THIS SPACE FOR	FEDERAL OR STATE	OFFICE MC	anrovals wil	1
Approved By		Title	Pending BL subsequer and scann	M approvals will have reviewed hed	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conduct to conduct the applicant the	uitable title to those rights in the sub		· <del>=</del>		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s			nd wُّ سيريد make n.	to any department or	agency of the United

#### Additional data for EC transaction #306942 that would not fit on the form

#### 32. Additional remarks, continued

```
12924-12714, Frac Stage 10- Clean Volume- 224,556 gal, Total Prop- 283,222 lbs, Perf Stage 11- 12644-12434 4/18/15- Frac Stage 11- Clean Volume- 227,814 gal, Total Prop- 296845 lbs, Perf Stage 12- 12364-12154, Frac Stage 12- Clean Volume- 230,142 gal, Total Prop- 287,260 lbs, Perf Stage 13- 12084-11874, Frac Stage 13- Clean Volume- 219,324 gal, Total Prop- 271,522 lbs, Perf stage 14- 11804-11594, Frac Stage 14- Clean Volume- 225,218 gal, Total Prop- 273,545 lbs, Perf Stage 15- 11524-11314, Frac Stage 15- Clean Volume- 222,243 gal, Total Prop- 280,982 lbs, Perf Stage 16- 11244-11034, Frac Stage 16- Clean Volume- 288,280 gal, Total Prop- 255,484 lbs; Perf Stage 17- 10964-10754; Frac Stage 17- Clean Volume- 218,593 gal, Total Prop- 279,489 lbs 4/19/15- Perf Stage 18- 10684-10614,10544-10474 Frac Stage 18- Clean Volume- 236,410 gal, Total Prop- 270,480 lbs, Perf Stage 19- 10404-10194, Frac Stage 19- Clean Volume- 217,665 gal, Total prop- 283,183 lbs; Perf Stage 20- 10124-9914, Frac Stage 20- Clean Volume- 212,920 gal, Total Prop- 272,600 lbs, Perf Stage 21- 9844-9634, Frac Stage 21- Clean Volume- 204,019 gal, Total Prop- 260,979 lbs, Perf Stage 22- 9564-9354, Frac Stage 22- Clean Volume- 208,745 gal, Total Prop- 268,502 lbs 4/20/15- Perf Stage 23- 9284-9074, Frac Stage 23- Clean Volume- 19601 gal, Total Prop- 261,193 lbs 5/2/15- Set 2 7/8" tbg @ 7633' 5/4/15- Rig Down 5/27/15- First Production
```

6/1/15- Flowing 193 Oil, 513 Gas, 4102 Water, Choke 35/64, Tbg- 675

<sup>\*\*</sup>This well is a Comm well. The two lease serial numbers are NMNM113941 & NMNM113942

# NM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESIA DISTRICT

Form 3160-4 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORIUN 29 2015 FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137

Expires: July 31, 2010 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG 5. Lease Serial No NMNM113941 la. Type of Well Oil Well ☐ Gas Well □ Dry □ Other 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name b. Type of Completion New Well ■ Work Over □ Deepen ☐ Plug Back □ Diff. Resvr. 7. Unit or CA Agreement Name and No. Other Name of Operator
 CHEVRON U.S.A. INC Contact: BRITANY CORTEZ Lease Name and Well No. SKEEN 22 26 26 FED COM 7H E-Mail: bcortez@chevron.com 15 SMITH ROAD 3a. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 432-687-7415 9. API Well No. Address MIDLAND, TX 79705 30-015-42889 Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with Federal requirements)
 Sec 22 T26S R26E Mer NMP Field and Pool, or Exploratory WELCH; BONE SPRING 402FSL 660FEL At surface Sec., T., R., M., or Block and Survey or Area Sec 22 T26S R26E Mer NMP Sec 15 T26S R26E Mer NMP At top prod interval reported below 2165FSL Sec 15 T26S R26E Mer NMP 2165FSL 715FEL 12. County or Parish 13. State At total depth 2165FSL 715FEL EDDY 14. Date Spudded 02/12/2015 17. Elevations (DF, KB, RT, GL)\* 3406 GL 15. Date T.D. Reached 16. Date Completed レ& A **図** Ready to Prod. 04/21/2015 03/27/2015 □ D & A 15710 18. Total Depth: MD 19. Plug Back T.D.: 7512 MD TVD MD 20. Depth Bridge Plug Set: TVD TVD 21. Type Electric & Other Mechanical Logs Run (Submit copy of each) CBL Was well cored? Yes (Submit analysis) ☑ No Was DST run? 🛛 No Yes (Submit analysis) Directional Survey? □ No Yes (Submit analysis) 23. Casing and Liner Record (Report all strings set in well) Stage Cementer No. of Sks. & Slurry Vol Bottom Hole Size Size/Grade Wt (#/ft.) Cement Top\* Amount Pulled (MD) (MD) Depth Type of Cement (BBL) 17.500 13.375 H40 48.0 436 550 0 9.625 HCP110 129 12.250 43.5 6978 2970 8.500 5.500 CDC 17.0 15700 1401 3960 24. Tubing Record Depth Set (MD) Packer Depth (MD) Depth Set (MD) Packer Depth (MD) Packer Depth (MD) Depth Set (MD) 7633 2.875 26. Perforation Record 25. Producing Intervals Perforated Interval Formation Top Bottom Size No. Holes Perf. Status SEE WBD A) **BONE SPRING** 9074 15448 9074 TO 15488 B) C) D) 27. Acid, Fracture, Treatment, Cement Squeeze, Etc Depth Interval Amount and Type of Material 9074 TO 15488 CLEAN VOLUME- 4,971,039 GAL; TOTAL PROP-6,644,566 LBS 28. Production - Interval A Date First Test Hours Test Water Oil Gravity Gas Production Method MCF Produced Date Tested BBL BBL, Corr. API Produ Gravity 05/27/2015 06/01/2015 24 193.0 513.0 4102.0 FLOWS FROM WELL Choke Tbg. Press 24 Hr Gas MCF Water Gas:Oil Well Status BBL Size Flwg. Press Rate BBL Ratio pending BLM approvals will 35/64 0.0 193 513 4102 subsequently be reviewed 28a. Production - Interval B Oil Gravity Gas MCF Date First Hours Test Water BBL BBL Tested Produced Date Production Corr. API Gravi and scanned Choke

24 Hr

Csg.

Tbg. Press.

Size

(See Instructions and spaces for additional data on reverse side)
ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION #306945 VERIFIED BY THE BLM WELL INFORMATION SYSTEM

BBI

Gas MCF

Gas:Oil

Well S

Water

RRI

28b. Production - Date First Produced Test Produced Test Size Flwg. SI  28c. Production - Date First Produced Test Date  Choke First Produced Test Produced Test Date Choke Flwg. SI  29. Disposition of CAPTURED	Press. C	Hours Fested Csg. Press.	Test Production 24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL Oil BBL	Gas MCF Gas	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr. API	Gas Gra	vity	Production Method	
Produced Date  Choke Size Flwg. SI  28c. Production - Date First Test Produced Date  Choke Tbg. I Size Flwg. SI  29. Disposition of	Press. C	Osg. Press.  D	24 Hr. Rate	Oil	MCF Gas	BBL					
Size Flwg. SI  28c. Production - Date First Produced Test Size Flwg. SI  29. Disposition of	Interval Fress. C	Press.  D  Hours	Rate								
Date First Produced Test Date  Choke Tbg. I Flwg. SI  29. Disposition of	Press. C	Hours	I <sub>Tost</sub>		MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio	. We	II Status		
Produced Date  Choke Tbg. I Size Flwg. St  29. Disposition of	ress. C		Tost		I	L	<u>I</u>				
Size Flwg. St 29. Disposition of			Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr. API	Gas Gra	vity	Production Method	
29. Disposition o		Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio	We	li Status		
		ld, used fo	or fuel, vent	ed, etc.)	<u>l</u>	<u> </u>					
30. Summary of		ones (Incl	ude Aquife	rs):					31. For	mation (Log) Markers	
Show all imp tests, including and recoveries	ig depth i	nes of por interval te	osity and co sted, cushio	ontents there on used, time	of: Cored in tool open,	itervals and a flowing and s	ll drill-stem shut-in pres	sures			
Forma	tion	,	Тор	Bottom		Description	s, Contents	, etc.		Name	Top Meas. Depth
LAMAR BELL CANYON CHERRY CANY BRUSHY CANY BONE SPRING 1ST BONE SPR 2ND BONE SPR 3RD BONE SPR	ON LIME ING SAN ING SAI	ND	1844 1884 2793 3973 5465 6390 7051 8185	1883 2792 3972 5464 6389 7050 8184 8522	SAN SAN SAN LIM SAN SAN	ESTONE IDSTONE IDSTONE IDSTONE ESTONE IDSTONE IDSTONE IDSTONE IDSTONE				,	
32. Additional re Wolfcamp	8523 T	D Shale		ŕ					`		
**This well i	s a Comi	m well. T	he two lea	se serial ni	umbers are	NMNM113	941 & NM	NM113942			
y											
33. Circle enclos 1. Electrical 5. Sundry No	Mechanic	cal Logs (	•	. /		2. Geologic 6. Core Anal	•		3. DST Re 7 Other:	port 4. Dire	ctional Survey
34. I hereby certi	fy that th	e foregoir	_		-			mined from a M Well Infor the Carlsba		e records (see attached instru estem.	ections):
Name (please	print) B	RITANY	CORTEZ				Tit	le <u>REGULA</u>	TORY SP	ECIALIST	
Signature (Electronic Submission)							Da	Date <u>06/25/2015</u>			